=
——s L
ey

T P e —————— = LR S

ARENEH FrE
Lim

”
it i T
B T
P -

SHEH THRSERE ..
———
CHALREH TEHZEN BASKET

|

D &-z-03 Pizza Uenu

https://menulist.menu
Brown Road, Columbus, 43223, United States Of America
+16142766400 - https:/lwww.dezospizza.com
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The menu of D E-z-0's Pizza from Columbus includes 17 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $7.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/columbus/de-z-o-s-pizza-2/m/full-menu
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D &-2-0'3 Pizza Menu

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER

Burger

CHILI CHEESEBURGER

Drinks

CANNED SODA

Gyros

GYROS

Energy Drinks

JAVA MONSTER

Meal Deals

FAMILY MEAL DEAL

Popular Ttems

2-LITER SODA

$3.0

$4.5

$1.0

$3.0

$3.0

$20.0

$3.0

Soup, Salad, find Chili

DINNER SALAD

Salads

CHEF SALAD
ITALIAN SALAD

Beverages

20 OZ. BOTTLE SODA
REGULAR MONSTER

Menu Coupons

X-LARGE 1-TOPPING 16 PIZZA
SPECIAL

LARGE 1-TOPPING 14 PIZZA
SPECIAL

4 NIGHT SPECIAL

X-LARGE ALL THE WAY PIZZA
SPECIAL

2 LARGE 1-TOPPING 14 PIZZAS
SPECIAL

$2.5

$5.5
$4.5

$2.0
$2.5

$11.0

$10.0
$15.0

$17.0

$20.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30 -22:00
Tuesday 10:30 -22:00
Wednesday 10:30 -22:00
Thursday 10:30 -22:00
Friday 10:30 -22:00
Saturday 10:30 -22:00
Sunday 02:00 -22:00
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