



D E-z-o's Pizza Menu

https://menulist.menu
Brown Road, Columbus, 43223, United States Of America
+16142766400 - https://www.dezospizza.com







D E-z-o's Pizza Menu

2	Á	
	C- 19	

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Soup, Salad, And Chili		
HAMBURGER	\$3.0	DINNER SALAD	\$2.5	
Burger		Salads		
CHILI CHEESEBURGER	\$4.5	CHEF SALAD	\$5.5	
		ITALIAN SALAD	\$4.5	
Drinks				
CANNED SODA	\$1.0	Beverages		
_		20 OZ. BOTTLE SODA	\$2.0	
Gyros		REGULAR MONSTER	\$2.5	
GYROS	\$3.0			
		Menu Coupons		
Energy Drinks		X-LARGE 1-TOPPING 16 PIZZA	\$11.0	
JAVA MONSTER	\$3.0	SPECIAL	ΨΙΙΙΟ	
		LARGE 1-TOPPING 14 PIZZA SPECIAL	\$10.0	
Meal Deals		4 NIGHT SPECIAL	\$15.0	
FAMILY MEAL DEAL	\$20.0	X-LARGE ALL THE WAY PIZZA SPECIAL	\$17.0	
Popular Items		2 LARGE 1-TOPPING 14 PIZZAS	\$20.0	
2-LITER SODA	\$3.0	SPECIAL		

D E-z-o's Pizza Menu



D E-z-o's Pizza

Brown Road, Columbus, 43223, United States Of America **Opening Hours:**

Monday 10:30 -22:00 Tuesday 10:30 -22:00 Wednesday 10:30 -22:00 Thursday 10:30 -22:00 Friday 10:30 -22:00 Saturday 10:30 -22:00 Sunday 02:00 -22:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu